Version 1.4
2/10/2026
Product Specication Sheet
DRD - Disaster Relief Device
Table of Contents
DRD - Disaster Relief Device
  Section 1 - Intellectual Property & Confidentiality
  Section 2 - Next-Gen Approach

dyneema fabric has wind relief flaps, appx. 17
sq. ft. - average collection is 5 gallons per
storm event.
Special Note - See additional
accessory options listed within the
consumable chart.
Section 14 - Replacement Filters & Consumables
DESCRIPTION OF PRODUCT TYPE ITEM # WEIGHT
Accessory - Rain Collection Kit, Aluminum Outrigger Poles, Dyneema Fabric, Mounting Hardware Accessory A-RAINCK 10.5 lbs
Accessory - Starlink Mounting Bracket, Formed Aluminum Plate, Mounting Hardware Accessory A-STARMB 4 lbs
Accessory - Lifting Bars, (2) 72" Length, Aluminum Tube, Machined Handles, Mounting Hardware Accessory A-LIFT-BAR 5.5 lbs
Accessory - 400 Watt External Solar Panel - Flexible Blanket, 12 ft Cable, Waterproof DRD Plug Accessory A-EXSP-FLXB 16.5 lbs
Accessory - 400 Watt External Solar Panel - Rigid Briefcase, 12 ft Cable, Waterproof DRD Plug Accessory A-EXSP-RIGB 31.5 lbs
Accessory - Extension Cable For External Solar Panels, 50 ft Cable, Waterproof DRD Plug (12/2) Accessory A-EXCB-50FT 4.85 lbs
Accessory - Extension Cable For External Solar Panels, 25 ft Cable, Waterproof DRD Plug (12/2) Accessory A-EXCB-25FT 2.60 lbs
Consumable - Seamless Sock Filter Bag, 50 Micron, PP-OSS Positve Seal Flange (5 Pack) Consumable RF-SOCK-50M 0.45 lbs
Consumable - Seamless Sock Filter Bag, 25 Micron, PP-OSS Positve Seal Flange (5 Pack) Consumable RF-SOCK-25M 0.45 lbs
Consumable - Seamless Sock Filter Bag, 10 Micron, PP-OSS Positve Seal Flange (5 Pack) Consumable RF-SOCK-10M 0.45 lbs
Consumable - Complete RO Set (Pre/Post Filters): QTY(20) Polypropylene Sock Filter Bag - 25
micron, QTY (12) MB Polypropylene 1 Micron Filter Cartridges, QTY (2) Filmetec 75 GPD RO
Membranes, QTY (4) Coconut Shell Carbon Block Filter Cartridges, QTY (1) PH Plus Calcium
Carbonate Re-Mineralization, (1) UV Germicidal Lamp.
Consumable RF-CMPLT-SET 10.25 lbs
Consumable - Pre Filter Set: Melt Blown Polypropylene, 1,10 Micron, Carbon Block Filter (3 Pack) Consumable RF-PREFLT-SET 1.35 lbs
Consumable - 304L SS Filter Cartridge, 9.75" x 2.5" O.D., 10 Micron, Cylindrical, DOE, Buna Consumable RF-SS-CYL-10M 0.75 lbs
Consumable - 304L SS Filter Cartridge, 9.75" x 2.5" O.D., 5 Micron, Cylindrical, DOE, Buna Consumable RF-SS-CYL-5M 0.75 lbs
Consumable - 304L SS Filter Cartridge, 9.75" x 2.5" O.D., 2 Micron, Cylindrical, DOE, Buna Consumable RF-SS-CYL-2M 0.75 lbs
Consumable - Polypropylene Melt Blown Filter Cartridge, 10 Micron, 9.875" x 2.5" O.D., DOE Consumable RF-MB-PP-10M 0.25 lbs
Consumable - Polypropylene Melt Blown Filter Cartridge, 5 Micron, 9.875" x 2.5" O.D., DOE Consumable RF-MB-PP-5M 0.25 lbs
Consumable - Polypropylene Melt Blown Filter Cartridge, 1 Micron, 9.875" x 2.5" O.D., DOE Consumable RF-MB-PP-1M 0.25 lbs
Consumable - Pleated Polyester High Efficiency Filter Cartridge, 20 Micron, 9.75" x 2.5" O.D. (Blue) Consumable RF-PLETD-20M 0.25 lbs
Consumable - Pleated Polyester High Efficiency Filter Cartridge, 10 Micron, 9.75" x 2.5" O.D. (Red) Consumable RF-PLETD-10M 0.25 lbs
Consumable - Pleated Polyester High Efficiency Filter Cartridge, 5 Micron, 9.75" x 2.5" O.D. (White) Consumable RF-PLETD-5M 0.25 lbs
Consumable - Pleated Polyester High Efficiency Filter Cartridge, 1 Micron, 9.75" x 2.5" O.D.   (Tan) Consumable RF-PLETD-1M 0.25 lbs
Consumable - Ultra-Violet Germicidal Sterilizer Lamp (254nm, 10 Watt) Consumable RF-UV-LAMP 0.15 lbs
Consumable - Ultra-Violet Quartz Lamp Sleeve, EPDM O-RIng Consumable RF-UV-SLEEV 0.15 lbs